
Email or Phone Password

Keep me logged in Forgot your password?
Sign Up

Mobile Find Friends Badges People Pages Places Apps Games Music

About Create Ad Create Page Developers Careers Privacy Cookies Terms Help

Facebook © 2013 · English (US)

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport
Jim Conley at his studio

Album: Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

Shared with:

Open Photo Viewer

Download

Lisa Diamond Anthony likes this.

Swaan Miller This is one cool dude who is an AMAZING goldsmith!
Jim Conley rocks!!
December 3, 2010 at 1:52pm · 1

Sibel Alpaslan Hiltabiddle Jim made our wedding rings, and we
love them Thank you!
October 11, 2011 at 6:37am · 1

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport Thanks Sibel and Swaan -- I
don't know how I missed your notes -- Jim will be happy to hear you
wrote in!!
May 1, 2012 at 5:11pm · 1

Lisa Diamond Anthony No question, Jim is THE best at what he
does. I am honored to have many of his fine pieces! x
April 3 at 10:59pm · 1

Public

https://www.facebook.com/recover/initiate
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=10151577604104436&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=3&permPage=1
https://www.facebook.com/mobile/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/find-friends?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/badges/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/directory/people/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/pages/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/places/
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/games/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/music/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/facebook
https://www.facebook.com/campaign/landing.php?placement=pflo&campaign_id=402047449186&extra_1=auto
https://www.facebook.com/pages/create/?ref_type=sitefooter
https://developers.facebook.com/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/careers/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/privacy/explanation
https://www.facebook.com/help/cookies/?ref=sitefooter
https://www.facebook.com/policies/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/help/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/ajax/intl/language_dialog.php?uri=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Fphoto.php%3Ffbid%3D298212589435%26set%3Da.298210944435.147915.111665334435%26type%3D3%26permPage%3D1
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212589435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1
https://fbcdn-sphotos-c-a.akamaihd.net/hphotos-ak-ash3/21966_298212589435_5417129_n.jpg?dl=1
https://www.facebook.com/swaantjelief
https://www.facebook.com/sibel1alpaslan
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/swaantjelief
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212589435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1&comment_id=3293306&offset=0&total_comments=4
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=463953234435
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=463953234435
https://www.facebook.com/sibel1alpaslan
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212589435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1&comment_id=5113272&offset=0&total_comments=4
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=10150326634949436
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=10150326634949436
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212589435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1&comment_id=6386178&offset=0&total_comments=4
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=10150719713459436
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=10150719713459436
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212589435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1&comment_id=8792897&offset=0&total_comments=4
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=10151381546444436
https://www.facebook.com/browse/likes?id=10151381546444436
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212589435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1
D. Kogan
Text Box
Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport's Photos
Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

D. Kogan
Text Box
This collection of images is from the
            Silver  Salon Forums


http://www.smpub.com/cgi-bin/ubb/Ultimate.cgi


Email or Phone Password

Keep me logged in Forgot your password?
Sign Up

Back to Album · Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport's Photos · Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport's Page Previous · Next

Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

Mobile Find Friends Badges People Pages Places Apps Games Music

About Create Ad Create Page Developers Careers Privacy Cookies Terms Help

Facebook © 2013 · English (US)

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport
Close up of Jim working

Album: Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

Shared with:

Open Photo Viewer

Download

Public

https://www.facebook.com/recover/initiate
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/mobile/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/find-friends?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/badges/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/directory/people/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/pages/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/places/
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/games/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/music/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/facebook
https://www.facebook.com/campaign/landing.php?placement=pflo&campaign_id=402047449186&extra_1=auto
https://www.facebook.com/pages/create/?ref_type=sitefooter
https://developers.facebook.com/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/careers/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/privacy/explanation
https://www.facebook.com/help/cookies/?ref=sitefooter
https://www.facebook.com/policies/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/help/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/ajax/intl/language_dialog.php?uri=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Fphoto.php%3Ffbid%3D298212604435%26set%3Da.298210944435.147915.111665334435%26type%3D3%26permPage%3D1
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212604435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1
https://fbcdn-sphotos-a-a.akamaihd.net/hphotos-ak-prn1/21966_298212604435_1250494_n.jpg?dl=1
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=298212604435&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1


Email or Phone Password

Keep me logged in Forgot your password?
Sign Up

Back to Album · Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport's Photos · Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport's Page Previous · Next

Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

Mobile Find Friends Badges People Pages Places Apps Games Music

About Create Ad Create Page Developers Careers Privacy Cookies Terms Help

Facebook © 2013 · English (US)

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport
How it begins: The start of platinum, tanzanite and diamond bypass ring for a
customer

Album: Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

Shared with:

Open Photo Viewer

Download

Public

https://www.facebook.com/recover/initiate
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/mobile/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/find-friends?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/badges/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/directory/people/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/pages/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/places/
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/games/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/music/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/facebook
https://www.facebook.com/campaign/landing.php?placement=pflo&campaign_id=402047449186&extra_1=auto
https://www.facebook.com/pages/create/?ref_type=sitefooter
https://developers.facebook.com/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/careers/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/privacy/explanation
https://www.facebook.com/help/cookies/?ref=sitefooter
https://www.facebook.com/policies/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/help/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/ajax/intl/language_dialog.php?uri=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Fphoto.php%3Ffbid%3D10150692907719436%26set%3Da.298210944435.147915.111665334435%26type%3D3%26permPage%3D1
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=10150692907719436&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1
https://fbcdn-sphotos-h-a.akamaihd.net/hphotos-ak-prn1/529255_10150692907719436_79862472_n.jpg?dl=1


Email or Phone Password

Keep me logged in Forgot your password?
Sign Up

Back to Album · Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport's Photos · Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport's Page Previous · Next

Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

Mobile Find Friends Badges People Pages Places Apps Games Music

About Create Ad Create Page Developers Careers Privacy Cookies Terms Help

Facebook © 2013 · English (US)

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport
Tanzanite and platinum custom ring

Album: Fine Jewelry by Jim Conley

Shared with:

Open Photo Viewer

Download

Public

https://www.facebook.com/recover/initiate
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/r.php?locale=en_US
https://www.facebook.com/mobile/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/find-friends?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/badges/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/directory/people/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/pages/
https://www.facebook.com/directory/places/
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/games/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/appcenter/category/music/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/facebook
https://www.facebook.com/campaign/landing.php?placement=pflo&campaign_id=402047449186&extra_1=auto
https://www.facebook.com/pages/create/?ref_type=sitefooter
https://developers.facebook.com/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/careers/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/privacy/explanation
https://www.facebook.com/help/cookies/?ref=sitefooter
https://www.facebook.com/policies/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/help/?ref=pf
https://www.facebook.com/ajax/intl/language_dialog.php?uri=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Fphoto.php%3Ffbid%3D10150692907344436%26set%3Da.298210944435.147915.111665334435%26type%3D3%26permPage%3D1
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/photo.php?fbid=10150692907344436&set=a.298210944435.147915.111665334435&type=1
https://sphotos-b-iad.xx.fbcdn.net/hphotos-frc3/560702_10150692907344436_779401511_n.jpg?dl=1


Fine American Crafts, Jewelry and Art

Valerie's Gallery of Newburyport Blog

Home

Newer Post Older PostHome

October 15, 2010

Labels: conley

New jewelry by Jim Conley

Here are some photographs of Jim Conley's newest pieces. Above, a
sterling silver ring with an 18K yellow bezel set Gel opal and 18K
crowned disc accents, middle picture is a sterling silver ring with an
18K yellow bezel set pink sapphire, and a sterling silver 1.25" side
raised bracelet. And, Jim is here on Saturday mornings from 10 am to
12:30 for custom jewelry and repairs.

Slideshow

acrylic (1)

art at home (6)

ArtWalk (8)

award (1)

B Designs (1)

Cards (4)

Christmas (1)

colleen kidder (2)

conley (1)

Connie Rossetti (1)

David Magdalenski (1)

Deb DeCicco (1)

Eileen Whalen (2)

events (3)

Gina Lee Kim (1)

Guggina (1)

Jewelry (8)

jim conley (4)

john geesink (1)

Joy Friedman (1)

Kathleen Buchanan (1)

Kathy Bransfield (1)

lauren pollaro (1)

matt brown (3)

matthew smith (4)

photographs (1)

pottery (4)

Purple Sage Pottery (1)

Q and A (2)

rachel wilcox (1)

robin luciano beaty (5)

Sigrid Olsen (1)

smart glass knobs (1)

summer (1)

tin woodsman (1)

trick or treat (1)

video (3)

website (1)

Weehah (1)

Labels

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport

Promote Your Page Too

Facebook Badge

We are a shop in
Newburyport, Mass.
carrying a mix of art
and fine American
craft. This blog
highlights new work,
new artists, events,
and things that we
think you might be
interested in. For
more info, call (978)
499-8444 or visit us
at 26 State St.,
Newburyport, Mass.
or our website
valeriesgalleries.com 

About Valerie's
Gallery

About Valerie

I'm a hobby artist
who occasionally
takes art classes,
most recently in
printmaking, pastels
and pottery.

View my complete
profile

Q & A with
Colleen Kidder

Q & A with Deb
DeCicco

Q and A Artist
Interviews

►  2011 (8)

▼  2010 (39)

►  November (2)

▼  October (2)

New jewelry by
Jim Conley

Pretty new
lockets

►  August (2)

►  July (5)

►  June (8)

►  May (3)

►  April (7)

►  March (7)

►  February (2)

►  January (1)

►  2009 (21)

►  2008 (13)

Blog Archive

Simple template. Powered by Blogger.

http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/11/limited-supply-on-quotation-bracelets.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/10/pretty-new-lockets.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search/label/conley
http://www.blogger.com/email-post.g?blogID=899477528714771813&postID=4563976785562897689
http://www.facebook.com/business/dashboard/
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search?updated-min=2009-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&updated-max=2010-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&max-results=21
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search?updated-min=2008-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&updated-max=2009-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&max-results=13
http://www.blogger.com/


Fine American Crafts, Jewelry and Art

Valerie's Gallery of Newburyport Blog

Home

Newer Post Older PostHome

March 5, 2009

Labels: Jewelry, jim conley

Master jeweler Jim Conley to work with
Valerie's Gallery

Special

announcement -
- I'm pleased to
announce that Jim
Conley, goldsmith
and
silversmith,will be
working with us to
offer his jewelry
for sale, and to
providerepairs and
custom work. I've
long admired
Jim's quality
workmanship and
think this will be a
wonderful
addition to our
shop. He brings
expertise,
experience, solid
craftsmanship and
due to his previous
store, a following
of customers.
Many of you may
remember when

Jim owned Conley's Goldsmith in Market Square. After selling the
business, he took some needed time off and has decided to work once
again in a venue in Newburyport. Here is the link to the story about this
in today's Newburyport Daily News. Jim will be at Valerie's Gallery on
Saturday mornings for personal consultations and repairs
beginningMarch 21.

http://www.newburyportnews.com/punews/local_story_063224954.ht
ml

Slideshow

acrylic (1)

art at home (6)

ArtWalk (8)

award (1)

B Designs (1)

Cards (4)

Christmas (1)

colleen kidder (2)

conley (1)

Connie Rossetti (1)

David Magdalenski (1)

Deb DeCicco (1)

Eileen Whalen (2)

events (3)

Gina Lee Kim (1)

Guggina (1)

Jewelry (8)

jim conley (4)

john geesink (1)

Joy Friedman (1)

Kathleen Buchanan (1)

Kathy Bransfield (1)

lauren pollaro (1)

matt brown (3)

matthew smith (4)

photographs (1)

pottery (4)

Purple Sage Pottery (1)

Q and A (2)

rachel wilcox (1)

robin luciano beaty (5)

Sigrid Olsen (1)

smart glass knobs (1)

summer (1)

tin woodsman (1)

trick or treat (1)

video (3)

website (1)

Weehah (1)

Labels

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport

Promote Your Page Too

Facebook Badge

We are a shop in
Newburyport, Mass.
carrying a mix of art
and fine American
craft. This blog
highlights new work,
new artists, events,
and things that we
think you might be
interested in. For
more info, call (978)
499-8444 or visit us
at 26 State St.,
Newburyport, Mass.
or our website
valeriesgalleries.com 

About Valerie's
Gallery

About Valerie

I'm a hobby artist
who occasionally
takes art classes,
most recently in
printmaking, pastels
and pottery.

View my complete
profile

Q & A with
Colleen Kidder

Q & A with Deb
DeCicco

Q and A Artist
Interviews

►  2011 (8)

►  2010 (39)

▼  2009 (21)

►  September (4)

►  August (4)

►  June (1)

►  May (4)

▼  March (2)

Matthew Smith,
printmaker
"Then and
Now" at
Valeri...

Master jeweler
Jim Conley
to work with
Valerie's G...

►  February (3)

►  January (3)

►  2008 (13)

Blog Archive

Simple template. Powered by Blogger.

http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2009/03/matthew-smith-printmaker-then-and-now.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2009/02/video-interview-with-matthew-smith.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search/label/Jewelry
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search/label/jim%20conley
http://www.blogger.com/email-post.g?blogID=899477528714771813&postID=5396083101553233018
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Newburyport-MA/Valeries-Gallery-Newburyport/111665334435
http://www.facebook.com/business/dashboard/
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Newburyport-MA/Valeries-Gallery-Newburyport/111665334435
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2009_02_01_archive.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2009_01_01_archive.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search?updated-min=2008-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&updated-max=2009-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&max-results=13
http://www.blogger.com/


Home  About  FAQ  Shop  Contact

Our Products: Jewelry > Jim Conley

Jim Conley is a well-respected silversmith and goldsmith, who for many years owned Conley's Goldsmith in Newburyport. He has
designed pieces for Shreve, Crump & Lowe in Boston and Cartier's in New York. To see some of Jim's past and current jewelry,
visit our facebook page. All designs may be customized to your specific requirements. He can also work with you on original
pieces. Jim is also at the gallery on Saturday mornings 10 am to 1 pm. To order or discuss a custom piece please call the store
at 978-499-8444.
 
â€¢ Wedding and engagement rings
â€¢ All fine jewelry repairs - gold, silver, platinum
â€¢ Replacing clasps, length adjustments
â€¢ Ring sizing
â€¢ Custom work
â€¢ Melting old gold jewelry and creating a new piece
â€¢ Diamond and stone setting
â€¢ Diamond ring re-setting and repair
â€¢ Soldering
â€¢ Appraisals
â€¢ Silver work (chalices, boxes, bookmarks, baby spoons)
â€¢ Hand-Engraving

No products have been assigned to this category.

Back

Sign In View My Cart Search:

Winter Hours
Mon.-Sat. 10-6
Sun. 11-5:30
(978) 499-8444

26 State Street
Newburyport, MA 01950

Hello and Welcome!
Specializing in beautiful and unique, handmade
American crafts, artisan jewelry and local art

Art

Beach House

Clocks

Desk & Frames

Gift certificates

Glass

Jewelry

Kitchen

Lamps

Pottery

Valerie's Shirts

Wood Birds

Fine American Crafts, Jewelry and Art

Join Our E-mail List Watch videos about us
and our artists

Home  About  FAQ  Contact  Shop  Art  Cards, Desktop & Frames  Glass  Beach House  Kitchen  Wood  Clocks  Pottery  Jewlery  Videos

javascript:;
javascript:;


Home Gallery About Me

Taking a Traditional Art into the 21st Century
Jim Conley is a silver and goldsmith with over 25 yrs experience in this historical tradition. His
designs show a sophistication of style and skill. His aptitude for taking the finer elements of period
jewelry and melding them with modern sensibilities makes his work truly shine.

Jim can be found working ____________ Gallery in Newburyport on weekends, or in his fully
outfitted studio in East Kingston, NH.

Tel: 978.621.7333
Email: conleysgallery@msn.com

Jim Conley SilverSmith

Create a  with free website

http://jimconley.weebly.com/index.html
http://jimconley.weebly.com/gallery.html
http://www.weebly.com/


A new way to hire local services

Go Login

Write a review

Master Jeweler

Conley's Gallery
Newburyport, MA

  

Share
Request a Free Quote

Let us do the work

1
Answer a few

questions about
your needs

2
Get a quote from
this pro within 24

hours

3
If you want, get

competing quotes
from other pros

I am a master goldsmith and silversmith. I made designer "mixed-
metals" jewelry with gems for Shreve, Crump & Low (Boston), and I
designed pieces for Cartier's (New York).

I have made for churches communion plates, chalices, and wine cups. I
custom made sterling lotus flower finger bowls for an Arabian sheikh,
sterling jewelry, different karat gold jewelry and hand made platinum
jewelry.

Over the years, jewelry stores and other designer jewelers have sent
me the jobs that they didn't have the skill to do for their customers. I am
known for my level and breadth of skill in hand making jewelry and
repairing jewelry, holloware, and flatware and for being able to access
gems from good commercial grade to the rarest and best quality
available.

Location

Newburyport, MA 01950

  DOJ Smart Search verified   Email verified

  Thumbtack reviewed

About Conley's Gallery

MapPictures

About Thumbtack Hiring on
Thumbtack

. Have a Question?
Contact Us!

Searching for a
Service?

©2013 Thumbtack, Inc. All Rights Reserved · Privacy Policy · Terms of Use

Arizona | California | Colorado | Connecticut | District Of Columbia | Florida | Georgia | Hawaii | Iowa | Idaho | Illinois |

Indiana | Kansas | Kentucky | Louisiana | Massachusetts | Maryland | Michigan | Minnesota | Missouri | North Carolina |

New Hampshire | New Jersey | Nevada | New York | Ohio | Oklahoma | Oregon | Pennsylvania | Rhode Island | South Carolina |

Tennessee | Texas | Utah | Virginia | Washington | Wisconsin |

About

Jobs

Team

For Providers

Post a Request

Your Safety

FAQs

Services Directory

support@thumbtack.c…

Post a Request

http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/login
http://www.thumbtack.com/login
http://www.thumbtack.com/reviews/services/M7wBT37Y2GFdpA/write
http://www.thumbtack.com/privacy
http://www.thumbtack.com/terms
http://www.thumbtack.com/az/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ca/
http://www.thumbtack.com/co/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ct/
http://www.thumbtack.com/dc/
http://www.thumbtack.com/fl/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ga/
http://www.thumbtack.com/hi/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ia/
http://www.thumbtack.com/id/
http://www.thumbtack.com/il/
http://www.thumbtack.com/in/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ks/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ky/
http://www.thumbtack.com/la/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ma/
http://www.thumbtack.com/md/
http://www.thumbtack.com/mi/
http://www.thumbtack.com/mn/
http://www.thumbtack.com/mo/
http://www.thumbtack.com/nc/
http://www.thumbtack.com/nh/
http://www.thumbtack.com/nj/
http://www.thumbtack.com/nv/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ny/
http://www.thumbtack.com/oh/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ok/
http://www.thumbtack.com/or/
http://www.thumbtack.com/pa/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ri/
http://www.thumbtack.com/sc/
http://www.thumbtack.com/tn/
http://www.thumbtack.com/tx/
http://www.thumbtack.com/ut/
http://www.thumbtack.com/va/
http://www.thumbtack.com/wa/
http://www.thumbtack.com/wi/
http://www.thumbtack.com/about
http://www.thumbtack.com/jobs
http://www.thumbtack.com/team
http://www.thumbtack.com/pros/providers
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/safety
http://www.thumbtack.com/faq
http://www.thumbtack.com/dir
mailto:support@thumbtack.com
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/
http://www.thumbtack.com/


Home » J the J

Member since January, 2009

From Kingston, New Hampshire

103 contributed posts

Send friend request

Private message Login » Register »

J the J

About J the J

I started making jewelry when I was 17. I apprenticed to an art jeweler on Cape Code working for for him
after school and through the summer. When I graduated from high school, I moved to Boston to go to
college for pre-med. There, I set up a work bench in my studio appartment, where I made jewelry and
sold it to stores around Cambridge and Boston to help with living expenses. After a few years of college I
realized that I wanted to be an artisan and so after that year ended, I sought out another apprenticeship
which I found in Newburyport, Ma. with the Old Newbury Crafters; a company of great artisans who hand
forged flatware, hand made tea sets and punch bowl sets and made a line of hand forged jewelry for the
top stores in the country. http://www.silvercrafters.com/index.htm This further pushed my skills and within
a couple of years desided to break out on my own. I then designed a few pieces for Cartiers in New
York and next started to design and make things (jewelry, misc flatware, gift items) for Shreve Crump
and Low in Boston. After several years focusing on making things for S C & low, I decieded to start my
own store. I found owning a store and all the requests that came in the door, motivated me to learn more
aspects of frabrication in all the noble metals and increase my skills in stone setting. I now do a lot of
work in platinum and pave' down to 1/2 pointers. I owned my store (Conley's Gold and Silversmiths) for
23 years where I also represented other artists in metal, glass, pottery, wood etc. A few years ago, after
my wife died after a long battle with cancer, I desided to sell the store and just create obects of art. I now
sell through Valerie's Gallery in Newburyport, Ma or people can call me directly (978-621-7333).
http://www.valeriesgalleries.com/conley.html http://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries?
v=photos#!/album.php?aid=147915&id=111665334435
http://www.facebook.com/valeriesgalleries#!/notes/valeries-gallery-newburyport/part-of-jim-conleys-
collection/405403447759 Thanks for visiting this page. Jim

Profile Details

Hobbies: Nature walks, biking, motorcycling, skiing, surfin

Language: en-US

Location: Kingston, New Hampshire

Windows Live IM: conleysgallery@msn.com

Join our Community!
Our community is FREE to join. To participate you
must either login or register for an account.

Get our free e-mail newsletters

 Bead&Button (twice monthly)
 Art Jewelry (twice monthly)
 BeadStyle (twice monthly)
 Bead&Button Show (monthly)

By signing up I may also receive reader surveys and
occasional special offers from Art Jewlery, Bead&Button,
BeadStyle, or The Bead&Button Show . We do not sell, rent or
trade our e-mail lists.

Search our Community

Photos Favorites FriendsProfile

Help Contact us » | Customer Service »

JewelryMakingMagazines.com site index

Contact | Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

More great sites from Kalmbach Publishing Co.
American Snowmobiler | Art Jewelry | Astronomy | Bead&Button |
Bead&Button Show | Bead Style | Cabin Life | Classic Toy Trains | Classic
Trains | Discover | Finescale Modeler | Garden Railways | Kalmbach Store |
Model Railroader | Model Railroader Video Plus | Scale Auto | Trains |
Trains.com

Our Magazine Web Sites

Bead&Button
Art Jewelry Magazine
BeadStyle Magazine

JewelryMakingMagazines.com

Home
Help
Customer Service
Shop

Resources

Community
Find a Bead Shop Copyright © 2013 Kalmbach Publishing Co.



NewburyportNews.com, Newburyport, MA
March 5, 2009

Jeweler's work returns to Port

By Victor Tine 

NEWBURYPORT — When Jim Conley's wife died in 2005, Newburyport's premier goldsmith-silversmith
decided he needed a change.

Conley sold the jewelry store he had operated in Market Square since 1989 — and at other Newburyport locations
for five years before that.

"I needed a mental break," he said yesterday, seated in his Kingston, N.H., workshop. "I decided to sell the
business and do what I really enjoyed, goldsmithing and silversmithing."

On March 14, Conley will return to the downtown Newburyport retail scene by placing his works in Valerie's
Gallery at 26 State St. He'll also be available in the gallery Saturdays from 10 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. to consult about
jewelry repairs and custom projects.

He described returning to Newburyport as "kind of what they call a sweet sorrow because of memories of my
wife."

Jim and Cathleen Conley had been together for 24 years when she died on Feb. 28, 2005, at 57. She was for many
years a clinical manager in the Anna Jaques Hospital recovery room.

Cathleen Conley had beaten cancer twice before, in 1983 and 1998, but she received a diagnosis in May 2004 of
bone cancer from which she would not recover.

But he also said "Newburyport is a little in my blood," because his great-grandfather had a pharmacy on State
Street in the 1880s.

Valerie Stainton, owner of the store, said she is "very excited about having Jim Conley's work here."

"Some of my customers have been Jim's customers, so it's a natural fit," she said.

Conley said that when he got the urge to come back to Newburyport, he knew he wanted to be in a setting where
a wide range of arts were represented, and Valerie's fit the bill.

"I walked around downtown, and I knew I wanted to be in a store with a nice clean look and that had a lot of
beautiful things by a lot of artists," he said.

Jim Conley, 58, has been a goldsmith-silversmith since high school. The Ipswich native apprenticed to an artisan
on Cape Cod. In college, where he started studying pre-medicine, he found he could earn money on the side by
making items of jewelry, something he found gratifying.

"I decided I was really enjoying the artistic side of myself," he said.

After a stint at Old Newbury Crafters, Conley started selling pieces to top-of-the-line stores, such Cartier in New
York and Shreve, Crump and Low in Boston.

He opened his own store, Conley's Goldsmiths Silversmiths, at Merrimac Landing in 1984, then moved briefly to
the Merrimac Street building that houses the Chamber of Commerce today before finally setting up shop in
Market Square for 16 years.

His arrangement with Valerie's Gallery will allow him to work on new pieces and still get an occasional taste of
retail.

"Selling the store was a good thing. It helped me clear my head and refocus," he said. "I enjoyed the store, my
customers and the people I worked with, but it took a tremendous amount of time. And then I wasn't at the
bench, and I'd miss that, too."

To consult Conley on jewelry repairs or custom project, call 978-621-7333.











Reader
Services

Buy Photos • Classifieds • Subscriber Services • Mobile Site • Subscribe • Submit
a Story • Subscribe to Daily Headlines E-mail

Daily News
Publications

Newburyport Magazine • BizFinder • Daily Deals

Other CNHI
Publications

The Salem News • Gloucester Daily Times • The Eagle-Tribune

Advertiser
services

Contact Our Ad Department • Advertising Index • Deal of the Day

Interact Contact Us • Twitter • Facebook • Blogs

Resoures Mass Lottery • NH Lottery • Stocks • Ski Report • Legal Notices • Movie Listings •
Qpon powerful deals

Ad Submission Submit an Ad

Site Map

Main 978-462-6666

Classified
Advertising

800-927-9200

Circulation 800-836-7800

Fax 978-465-8505

Advertising
Fax

978-463-9612

Advertising 978-462-6666 x3242

Obituaries 800-681-6248

Contact Us

© 2013 Community Newspaper Holdings, Inc. · CNHI Classified
Advertising Network · CNHI News Service 

Associated Press content © 2013. All rights reserved. AP content
may not be published, broadcast, rewritten or redistributed. 

Our site is powered by Zope. Some parts of our site may require
you to download the Flash Player Plugin. 

Privacy Policy | AP News Registry privacy policy
Terms and Conditions

Advertiser Index

+Add Event

All Movies Dining Tickets

S M T W T F S

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Events by eviesays.com

Home

e-Edition

Local News

PortWatch

Sports

Opinion

Business

Obituaries

Celebrations

Multimedia

Video

TV Listings

Newburyport
Waterfront
Plans

Facebook

Newburyport
Magazine

Buy photos

BizFinder

Classifieds

Find a Home

Advertise

Daily Email
Headlines

Special Sections

Amesbury
Guide

Homes

Senior Living

Dining Out

Health &
Fitness

Fall Guide

Yankee
Homecoming

Georgetown

Summer Guide

Contests

Maps, Menus,
Store hours,
Coupons, and
more...

Find a business 

Location 

 

ADVERTISERS

Popular Searches
Restaurants in
newburyport
Tires in newburyport
Telecommunications in
newburyport
Pizza Restaurants in
newburyport
Beauty Salons in
newburyport
Government in
newburyport

Click for More 

NewburyportNews.com, Newburyport, MA 23 Liberty St. Newburyport, MA 01950

Find a Job  Cars   

comments powered by Disqu

Discussion

Sorry, the browser you are using is not currently
supported. Disqus actively supports the following
browsers:

Firefox
Chrome
Internet Explorer 8+
Safari

Port Pics

Photos taken by the The Daily News staff over the past seven
days. To purchase or see more, click on the photo. Click edge
of slide show and use arrows to navigate.

AP Video

Print Advertisement

Click Image to Enlarge

Special Features

Read More...

Avoid
Liposuction!
Mom finds $5 trick that
diminishes cellulite.
Plastic surgeons
FURIOUS!

KidsLiveSafe.com/Offenders

New York
Predator Alert
Click Here to see
Sexual Predators in
Your Area.

Local News

March 5, 2009

Jeweler's work
returns to Port
By Victor Tine

NEWBURYPORT — When Jim Conley's wife
died in 2005, Newburyport's premier
goldsmith-silversmith decided he needed a
change.

Conley sold the jewelry store he had
operated in Market Square since 1989 —
and at other Newburyport locations for five
years before that.

"I needed a mental break," he said
yesterday, seated in his Kingston, N.H.,
workshop. "I decided to sell the business
and do what I really enjoyed, goldsmithing
and silversmithing."

On March 14, Conley will return to the
downtown Newburyport retail scene by
placing his works in Valerie's Gallery at 26
State St. He'll also be available in the
gallery Saturdays from 10 a.m. to 12:30
p.m. to consult about jewelry repairs and
custom projects.

He described returning to Newburyport as
"kind of what they call a sweet sorrow
because of memories of my wife."

Jim and Cathleen Conley had been
together for 24 years when she died on
Feb. 28, 2005, at 57. She was for many
years a clinical manager in the Anna
Jaques Hospital recovery room.

Cathleen Conley had beaten cancer twice
before, in 1983 and 1998, but she
received a diagnosis in May 2004 of bone
cancer from which she would not recover.

But he also said "Newburyport is a little in
my blood," because his great-grandfather
had a pharmacy on State Street in the
1880s.

Valerie Stainton, owner of the store, said
she is "very excited about having Jim
Conley's work here."

"Some of my customers have been Jim's
customers, so it's a natural fit," she said.

Conley said that when he got the urge to
come back to Newburyport, he knew he
wanted to be in a setting where a wide range of arts were represented, and Valerie's fit the bill.

"I walked around downtown, and I knew I wanted to be in a store with a nice clean look and
that had a lot of beautiful things by a lot of artists," he said.

Jim Conley, 58, has been a goldsmith-silversmith since high school. The Ipswich native
apprenticed to an artisan on Cape Cod. In college, where he started studying pre-medicine, he
found he could earn money on the side by making items of jewelry, something he found
gratifying.

"I decided I was really enjoying the artistic side of myself," he said.

After a stint at Old Newbury Crafters, Conley started selling pieces to top-of-the-line stores,
such Cartier in New York and Shreve, Crump and Low in Boston.

He opened his own store, Conley's Goldsmiths Silversmiths, at Merrimac Landing in 1984, then
moved briefly to the Merrimac Street building that houses the Chamber of Commerce today
before finally setting up shop in Market Square for 16 years.

His arrangement with Valerie's Gallery will allow him to work on new pieces and still get an
occasional taste of retail.

"Selling the store was a good thing. It helped me clear my head and refocus," he said. "I
enjoyed the store, my customers and the people I worked with, but it took a tremendous
amount of time. And then I wasn't at the bench, and I'd miss that, too."

To consult Conley on jewelry repairs or custom project, call 978-621-7333.

      Text Only | Photo Reprints

Welcome to our online comments feature. To
join the discussion, you must use your real
name as your screen name. Instructions can
be found on this link: SIGNING ON

Bryan Eaton/Staff Photo Salisbury Liquor Commission
chairman Gil Medeiros, center, and fellow member
Chris Walsh, right, listen as commissioner Kelly
Richenburg speaks during a hearing last night. In
July, the selectmen voiced their intent to remove him
from the board, citing his behavior at a selectmen
meeting.

Vote on official's removal Aug.
27
SALISBURY -- After impassioned pleas last
night of behalf of embattled Liquor Licensing
Commissioner Gilbert Medeiros, selectmen
have seven days to decide if they will remove
him from office for what some consider poor
conduct at a July selectmen's m

Continued ...

Posted 6 hours ago 2 Photos

Committee keeps Bresnahan
as name
NEWBURYPORT -- A large outpouring of public
support in favor of keeping the current
Bresnahan School name proved to be the
deciding factor Monday in the School
Committee's 4-3 vote to retain it. Construction
of a new K-3 elementary school on the curr

Continued ...

Posted 6 hours ago

Precautions warned as
mosquito diseases spread
AMESBURY - Residents are being warned to
take precautions near the Amesbury/Merrimac
town line to protect themselves from
mosquitoes that may be carrying the
potentially fatal Eastern Equine Encephalitis
virus. Both communities have applied spray to

Continued ...

Posted 6 hours ago

After messy marsh chase,
police want fugitive to pay for
ruined uniform
SALISBURY -- A Connecticut woman facing
domestic abuse charges may not only have to
pay for her allegedly violent acts if found
guilty, but also for the cost of a new police
uniform, ruined after an officer had to chase
her through the salt marsh to

Continued ...

Posted 6 hours ago

Middleton man pleads not
guilty in shooting
BURLINGTON -- A 24-year-old Middleton man
has pleaded not guilty to assault and firearms
charges related to a weekend shooting in
which he also was injured. The Essex District
Attorney's office said Michael MacMullen was
arraigned Tuesday in his hosp

Continued ...

Posted 6 hours ago

Correction
Posted 6 hours ago

Fire department wins rating upgrade
Posted 6 hours ago

Police logs
Posted 6 hours ago

ROOF group to present 'Portbury Follies'
Sept. 6
Posted 6 hours ago

This Day in History
Posted 6 hours ago

Regional News in Brief
Posted 6 hours ago

Abbie Bitomske is crowned Junior Miss
Seabrook
Posted 6 hours ago 1 Photo

NRA meets tonight at City Hall
Posted 6 hours ago

August 20, 2013

Mosquito spraying expands
Posted 1 day ago

Huge thresher shark landed by
Newburyport fishing boat
Posted 1 day ago 1 Photo

Tunas bigger, but in smaller numbers
Posted 1 day ago

Driver ID'd in Seabrook crash
Posted 1 day ago

Amesbury sets sights on finding new
library director
Posted 1 day ago

Police logs
Posted 1 day ago

Locals named to UMass Lowell dean's
list
Posted 1 day ago

Click here for more stories

1 Comment

Three Shot, Including Toddler, in
Minneapolis

3 Okla. Teens Charged With
Killing Australian

Family to Gov't: Call Ft. Hood
Shooting Terror

Put Up the Tent, Put on the Ritz

Newburyport,
MA

73°F
CLICK FOR MORE WEATHER

 

Adult Foster Care of
the North Shore
Amesbury Chevrolet
Anna Jaques Hospital
Applecrest Farm
Appliance Warehouse
Furniture
Barton Stone
Bider's Antiques
Chase & Lunt
Insurance

ShareThis Facebook Tweet LinkedIn Email

Select Price  


http://portpics.smugmug.com/
http://www.classifiedsnorth.com/cgi-bin/classifiedconnection/class_home.pl
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus#Circulation
http://www.newburyportnews.com/mobile#_newburyportnews
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus/x794090359/Subscribe-to-the-print-edition-of-The-Daily-News-of-Newburyport
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus/x845835241/Submit-a-Story-Idea
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus/x845835241/Submit-a-Story-Idea
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus/x1907083778/Receive-daily-headline-e-mails
http://www.newburyportmagazine.com/
http://bizfinder.newburyportnews.com/
http://dailydeals.newburyportnews.com/
http://www.salemnews.com/
http://gloucestertimes.com/
http://eagletribune.com/
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus#Advertising
http://adindex.neighborsink.com/sites/newburyportnews.html
http://plus.eagletribune.com/content/DealDay/dealdayNT.html
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus
http://twitter.com/newburyportnews
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Newburyport-MA/Daily-News-of-Newburyport/380708820375?ref=ts
http://blogs.newburyportnews.com/home/
http://www.masslottery.com/
http://www.nhlottery.org/WinningNumbers.aspx
http://www.newburyportnews.com/pubizstocks
http://www.newburyportnews.com/skireport
http://ma.mypublicnotices.com/PublicNotice.asp?Page=SearchResults&Newspaper=2074
http://www.fandango.com/TheaterListings.aspx
http://newburyportnews.com/q
http://addesk.eagletribune.com/AdDesk/Htmlfiles/Home.jsp
http://www.newburyportnews.com/submitobit
http://www.newburyportnews.com/contactus
http://www.rtjgolf.com/
http://www.cnhi.com/newspapers/
http://www.cnhi-can.com/
http://www.cnhi-can.com/
http://cnhins.com/
http://zope.com/
http://www.macromedia.com/go/getflashplayer
http://www.newburyportnews.com/privacy
http://www.apnewsregistry.com/privacycenter/servicepolicy.aspx
http://www.newburyportnews.com/terms
http://adindex.neighborsink.com/sites/newburyportnews.html
http://newburyportnews.eviesays.com/submit.html
http://newburyportnews.eviesays.com/events/preff/cnhi/where/Newburyport%2CMA.html
http://newburyportnews.eviesays.com/events/preff/cnhi/where/Newburyport%2CMA.html
http://newburyportnews.eviesays.com/movies/preff/cnhi/where/Newburyport%2CMA.html
http://newburyportnews.eviesays.com/movies/preff/cnhi/where/Newburyport%2CMA.html
http://local.newburyportnews.com/search.pg?q=restaurant&z=Newburyport%2C
http://local.newburyportnews.com/search.pg?q=restaurant&z=Newburyport%2C
http://newburyportnews.eviesays.com/tickets/preff/cnhi/where/Newburyport%2CMA.html
http://newburyportnews.eviesays.com/tickets/preff/cnhi/where/Newburyport%2CMA.html
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-21')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-22')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-23')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-24')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-25')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-26')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-27')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-28')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-29')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-30')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-08-31')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-01')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-02')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-03')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-04')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-05')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-06')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-07')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-08')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-09')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-10')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-11')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-12')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-13')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-14')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-15')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-16')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-17')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-18')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-19')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-20')
javascript:eviesays.widget.module.thirty_day.clickDay('2013-09-21')
http://www.eviesays.com/
http://www.eviesays.com/
http://www.eviesays.com/


http://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/aclk%253Fsa%253DL%2526ai%253DB6Nxsg8cUUvaNMPLa0AHzkYGYCMiY0psEAAAAEAEgADgAWPDb24tyYMnGqYvApNgPggEXY2EtcHViLTY4NTY3MzM4MDQ3MDg5MjiyAQ1jZG4ub3B0bWQuY29tugEJZ2ZwX2ltYWdlyAEJ2gEmaHR0cDovL2Nkbi5vcHRtZC5jb20vVjIvMTMzNDI1LzM2ODcwMC-YAsYewAIC4AIA6gIcNDE1NS9jbS5wdWJtYXRpYy9yb25fYmxhbmtldPgC8tEekAPgA5gD4AOoAwHgBAGgBiA%2526num%253D0%2526sig%253DAOD64_3ik2Ren7gNrTAOiqXZGO-P2AAmog%2526client%253Dca-pub-6856733804708928%2526adurl%253Dhttp://www.collective.com

http://portpics.smugmug.com/
http://ads.eagletribune.com/cgi-bin/printad_viewer.pl?adnumber=10711731&datafilename=NT_ALL_20130821&templatename=default
http://bizfinder.newburyportnews.com/

http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;dd5674924824683f5cc23e657bf54d3f
http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;99f3ec9b9165459c69d59c0f2521678e
http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;dd5674924824683f5cc23e657bf54d3f
http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;dd5674924824683f5cc23e657bf54d3f
http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;dd5674924824683f5cc23e657bf54d3f
http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;99f3ec9b9165459c69d59c0f2521678e
http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;99f3ec9b9165459c69d59c0f2521678e
http://jmp.clickbooth.com/c/adclick.php?ad=;99f3ec9b9165459c69d59c0f2521678e
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506927/Vote-on-officials-removal-Aug-27
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506927/Vote-on-officials-removal-Aug-27
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506927/Vote-on-officials-removal-Aug-27
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506927/Vote-on-officials-removal-Aug-27
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506895/Committee-keeps-Bresnahan-as-name
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506895/Committee-keeps-Bresnahan-as-name
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506895/Committee-keeps-Bresnahan-as-name
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506887/Precautions-warned-as-mosquito-diseases-spread
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506887/Precautions-warned-as-mosquito-diseases-spread
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506887/Precautions-warned-as-mosquito-diseases-spread
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506889/After-messy-marsh-chase-police-want-fugitive-to-pay-for-ruined-uniform
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506889/After-messy-marsh-chase-police-want-fugitive-to-pay-for-ruined-uniform
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506889/After-messy-marsh-chase-police-want-fugitive-to-pay-for-ruined-uniform
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506889/After-messy-marsh-chase-police-want-fugitive-to-pay-for-ruined-uniform
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506935/Middleton-man-pleads-not-guilty-in-shooting
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506935/Middleton-man-pleads-not-guilty-in-shooting
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506935/Middleton-man-pleads-not-guilty-in-shooting
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506893/Correction
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506861/Fire-department-wins-rating-upgrade
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506905/Police-logs
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506885/ROOF-group-to-present-Portbury-Follies-Sept-6
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506885/ROOF-group-to-present-Portbury-Follies-Sept-6
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506903/This-Day-in-History
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506937/Regional-News-in-Brief
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506899/Abbie-Bitomske-is-crowned-Junior-Miss-Seabrook
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506899/Abbie-Bitomske-is-crowned-Junior-Miss-Seabrook
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86506891/NRA-meets-tonight-at-City-Hall
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505918/Mosquito-spraying-expands
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505902/Huge-thresher-shark-landed-by-Newburyport-fishing-boat
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505902/Huge-thresher-shark-landed-by-Newburyport-fishing-boat
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505912/Tunas-bigger-but-in-smaller-numbers
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505910/Driver-IDd-in-Seabrook-crash
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505908/Amesbury-sets-sights-on-finding-new-library-director
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505908/Amesbury-sets-sights-on-finding-new-library-director
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505898/Police-logs
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505896/Locals-named-to-UMass-Lowell-deans-list
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local/x86505896/Locals-named-to-UMass-Lowell-deans-list
http://www.newburyportnews.com/local?start=20
http://www.newburyportnews.com/archive/x86505908/Amesbury-sets-sights-on-finding-new-library-director#disqus_thread
http://www.newburyportnews.com/archive/x86505908/Amesbury-sets-sights-on-finding-new-library-director#disqus_thread
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053929&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053929&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053929&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053929&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053773&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053773&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053773&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053773&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053606&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053606&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053606&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053606&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053580&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053580&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local
http://www.newburyportnews.com/v?vid=ndn-25053580&sid=AP Editors Picks&widget=ap&site=newburyportnews&section=local



Fine American Crafts, Jewelry and Art

Valerie's Gallery of Newburyport Blog

Home

Newer Post Older PostHome

June 3, 2010

Labels: jim conley

Part of Jim Conley's collection

Jim Conley and I were talking last weekend about his history in
Newburyport with Conley's Goldsmiths Silversmiths and the variety of
pieces he has made over the 20+ years for customers. In addition to
rings and jewelry, Jim has crafted a chalice for a local church, as well
as a beautiful commemorative box lined with zebra wood for a very
grand wedding. If you would like to have your own beautiful custom
piece made (like some of these people did), just let us know or stop
by to see Jim in person on most Saturday mornings 10-12:30.

Slideshow

acrylic (1)

art at home (6)

ArtWalk (8)

award (1)

B Designs (1)

Cards (4)

Christmas (1)

colleen kidder (2)

conley (1)

Connie Rossetti (1)

David Magdalenski (1)

Deb DeCicco (1)

Eileen Whalen (2)

events (3)

Gina Lee Kim (1)

Guggina (1)

Jewelry (8)

jim conley (4)

john geesink (1)

Joy Friedman (1)

Kathleen Buchanan (1)

Kathy Bransfield (1)

lauren pollaro (1)

matt brown (3)

matthew smith (4)

photographs (1)

pottery (4)

Purple Sage Pottery (1)

Q and A (2)

rachel wilcox (1)

robin luciano beaty (5)

Sigrid Olsen (1)

smart glass knobs (1)

summer (1)

tin woodsman (1)

trick or treat (1)

video (3)

website (1)

Weehah (1)

Labels

Valerie's Gallery, Newburyport

Promote Your Page Too

Facebook Badge

We are a shop in
Newburyport, Mass.
carrying a mix of art
and fine American
craft. This blog
highlights new work,
new artists, events,
and things that we
think you might be
interested in. For
more info, call (978)
499-8444 or visit us
at 26 State St.,
Newburyport, Mass.
or our website
valeriesgalleries.com 

About Valerie's
Gallery

About Valerie

I'm a hobby artist
who occasionally
takes art classes,
most recently in
printmaking, pastels
and pottery.

View my complete
profile

My Photo

Q & A with
Colleen Kidder

Q & A with Deb
DeCicco

Q and A Artist
Interviews

►  2011 (8)

▼  2010 (39)

►  November (2)

►  October (2)

►  August (2)

►  July (5)

▼  June (8)

Floorcloth
demonstratio
n

Q & A Interview
with Deb
DeCicco

New pieces just
in from Kathy
Bransfield
Jewelry

Now open
Thursday,
Friday &
Saturday
evenings!

Collagraph
prints by
Kathleen
Buchanan

Robin Luciano
Beaty's show
at the NAA

Part of Jim
Conley's
collection

New photograph
by John
Geesink

►  May (3)

►  April (7)

►  March (7)

►  February (2)

►  January (1)

►  2009 (21)

►  2008 (13)

Blog Archive

Simple template. Powered by Blogger.

http://www.facebook.com/pages/Newburyport-MA/Valeries-Gallery-Newburyport/111665334435
http://www.facebook.com/business/dashboard/
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Newburyport-MA/Valeries-Gallery-Newburyport/111665334435
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/floorcloth-painting-demonstration.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/q-interview-with-deb-decicco.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/q-interview-with-deb-decicco.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/q-interview-with-deb-decicco.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/new-pieces-just-in-from-kathy.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/new-pieces-just-in-from-kathy.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/new-pieces-just-in-from-kathy.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/new-pieces-just-in-from-kathy.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/now-open-thursday-friday-saturday.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/now-open-thursday-friday-saturday.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/now-open-thursday-friday-saturday.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/now-open-thursday-friday-saturday.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/now-open-thursday-friday-saturday.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/collagraph-prints-by-kathleen-buchanan.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/collagraph-prints-by-kathleen-buchanan.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/collagraph-prints-by-kathleen-buchanan.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/collagraph-prints-by-kathleen-buchanan.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/robin-luciano-beatys-show-at-naa.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/robin-luciano-beatys-show-at-naa.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/robin-luciano-beatys-show-at-naa.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/new-photograph-by-john-geesink.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/new-photograph-by-john-geesink.html
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010/06/new-photograph-by-john-geesink.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010_05_01_archive.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010_04_01_archive.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010_03_01_archive.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010_02_01_archive.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/2010_01_01_archive.html
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search?updated-min=2009-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&updated-max=2010-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&max-results=21
javascript:void(0)
http://valeriesgalleries.blogspot.com/search?updated-min=2008-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&updated-max=2009-01-01T00:00:00-05:00&max-results=13
http://www.blogger.com/

	QzNSZ0eXBlPTMmcGVybVBhZ2U9MQA=: 
	form0: 
	persistent: 1
	email: 
	pass: 
	input0: 


	QzNSZ0eXBlPTMmcGVybVBhZ2U9MQA=: 
	form0: 
	persistent: 1
	email: 
	pass: 
	input0: 


	M1JnR5cGU9MyZwZXJtUGFnZT0xAA==: 
	form0: 
	persistent: 1
	email: 
	pass: 
	input0: 


	M1JnR5cGU9MyZwZXJtUGFnZT0xAA==: 
	form0: 
	persistent: 1
	email: 
	pass: 
	input0: 


	pld2VscnkvbWFzdGVyLWpld2VsZXIA: 
	form0: 
	query: What services do you need?
	zipCode: ZIP
	button2: 




